
VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - ZM 
Poradie Jazdec Lic. SJF Kôň Lic. SJF Oddiel Čas Tr. body

1. Hura Vladimír 0087 Constans JK Slávia UVLF Košice 65,37 0

2. Prevužňáková Zuzana 0196 Jasana 7964 JK Stratil a Syn 57,09 0

3. Kožuchová Veronika 4257 Boliver 7838 Prešov parkur team 56,78 0

4. Zavacká Mariana 5124 Olympia 7367 JK Acer Mlynica 62,22 0

5. Glušková Erika 5492 Dalia (Kicsi) 7755 JK Stratil a Syn 59,16 4

6. Gorta Adrián 5626 Janko 7954 JO Kováčovce 59,03 8

7. Chlpeková Martina 5126 Nord 3 7484 JK Acer Mlynica 83,84 14

8. Gallová Deana 4679 Carlos 3 7868 JK Horse team Košice 121,16 30

X. Cena EKOINVENT, s.r.o., Moldava nad Bodvou

8.7.2012 - BUDULOV

12708VS



VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - Z
Poradie Jazdec Lic. SJF Kôň Lic. SJF Oddiel Čas Tr. body

1. Džubasová Tatiana 4795 Sejfas 7588 Riding Team Kežmarok 59,1 0

2. Lecová Martina 4739 Carivi 7894 LaTerra Matejovce 59,87 0

3. Hroncová Lea 4678 Clifford 2 6190 JK Horse team Košice 67,44 0

4. Prevužňáková Zuzana 0196 Dalia (Kicsi) 7755 JK Stratil a Syn 60,88 0

5. Capulič Jaro 0080 Dulcinea 6990 Bukefalos Košice 64,84 0

Matiová Gréta 3621 Fancy K 7065 JK Pema Košice 80,91 6

Chlpeková Martina 5126 Nord 3 7484 JK Acer Mlynica 67,94 4

Zavacká Mariana 5124 Olympia 7367 JK Acer Mlynica 61,22 8

Kožuchová Veronika 4257 Boliver 7838 Prešov parkur team 62,53 8

Gorta Adrián 5626 Janko 7954 JO Kováčovce 59,41 8

Martočková Petra 3832 Armin 5643 JK Acer Mlynica 67,25 12

Gallová Deana 4679 Carlos 3 7868 JK Horse team Košice 81,54 22

Matiová Gréta 3621 Como K 6300 JK Pema Košice 70,41 elim.

X. Cena EKOINVENT, s.r.o., Moldava nad Bodvou

8.7.2012 - BUDULOV

12708VS



VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - ZL
Poradie Jazdec Lic. SJF Kôň Lic. SJF Oddiel Čas Tr. body

1. Skála Martin 0982 Larzod 7510 59.58 0

2. Mravec Vladimír 0010 Compana 7802 JK Slávia UVLF Košice 65,28 0

3. Kačengová Dominika 3788 Frankie Boy 6833 JK Slávia UVLF Košice 59,6 4

4. Miková Dominika 3782 Avatar Antonius 7586 Kamenný ranč Slov.Ľupča 55,71 4

5. Králik Tomáš 2407 Kubo 6047 JK Gemgal RV 64,69 4

6. Capulič Jaro 0080 Dulcinea 6990 Bukefalos Košice 67,63 16

7. Džubasová Tatiana 4795 Sejfas 7588 Riding Team Kežmarok 55,41 elim.

Matiová Gréta 3621 Fancy K 7065 JK Pema Košice elim.

Lecová Martina 4739 Carivi 7894 LaTerra Matejovce 84,37

Kriššáková Anna 3940 Hessa 6387 JK Acer Mlynica 54,25

Martočková Petra 3832 Armin 5643 JK Acer Mlynica 65,25

Hroncová Lea 4678 Clifford 2 6190 JK Horse team Košice 66,28

Králik Tomáš 2407 Lucky Luke 7158 JK Gemgal RV 65

X. Cena EKOINVENT, s.r.o., Moldava nad Bodvou

8.7.2012 - BUDULOV

12708VS



VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - L
Poradie Jazdec Lic. SJF Kôň Lic. SJF Oddiel Čas Tr. body

1. Miková Dominika 3782 Avatar Antonius 7586 Kamenný ranč Slov.Ľupča 64,25 0

2. Mravec Vladimír 0010 Compana 7802 JK Slávia UVLF Košice 74,21 0

3. Skála Martin 0982 Larzod 7510 Escada Košice 69,41 0

4. Králik Tomáš 2407 Kubo 6047 JK Gemgal RV 74,35 0

5. Králik Tomáš 2407 Lucky Luke 7158 JK Gemgal RV 78,37 0

6. Kačengová Dominika 3788 Frankie Boy 6833 JK Slávia UVLF Košice 73,09 8

7. Kriššáková Anna 3940 Hessa 6387 JK Acer Mlynica 74,28 12

X. Cena EKOINVENT, s.r.o., Moldava nad Bodvou

8.7.2012 - BUDULOV

12708VS


